

PRICE SCHEDULE

PROJECT TITLE: ACQUISITION OF REF., AIRCON AND FAN SUPPLIES (1ST & 2ND QTR) (RE-BID)
 PROJECT NUMBER. : 19-058

Item No.	QTY	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Cost	ABC Itemized Ceiling Price	Brand
Ref. Aircon and Fan Supplies (1st & 2nd Qtr)						
1	41	pcs	Access valve, 1/4"Ø thickness	150.00	6,150.00	
2	5	pcs	Bearing for aircon 2hp, #6201	280.00	1,400.00	
3	5	pcs	Bearing for aircon 3 tonner, #6202	300.00	1,500.00	
4	10	pcs	Bearing for aircon 1.5hp, #608	250.00	2,500.00	
5	5	pcs	Compressor 1hp, with rubber mount, 26 LRA	9,000.00	45,000.00	
6	5	pcs	Compressor 1.5hp, with rubber mount, 33LRA	10,000.00	50,000.00	
7	5	pcs	Compressor 2hp	15,000.00	75,000.00	
8	100	ft	Copper tube, 1/4"	79.00	7,900.00	
9	50	ft	Copper tube, 3/8"	70.00	3,500.00	
10	8	pcs	Dual capacitor 7/40uF	1,000.00	8,000.00	
11	3	pcs	Dual capacitor 50uF	1,000.00	3,000.00	
12	2	pcs	Dual capacitor 30uF	1,000.00	2,000.00	
13	8	pcs	Dual capacitor 2/25uF	1,000.00	8,000.00	
14	8	pcs	Dual capacitor 60uF	1,000.00	8,000.00	
15	10	pcs	Expansion bolt, 1/2 x 3/8 x 1"	50.00	500.00	
16	6	pcs	Fan motor for aircon 1.5hp (branded)	4,900.00	29,400.00	
17	5	pcs	Fan motor for aircon 1hp (branded)	5,600.00	28,000.00	
18	5	pcs	Fan motor for aircon 2hp (branded)	5,800.00	29,000.00	
19	5	pcs	Fan motor outdoor, for aircon 3 tonner	6,000.00	30,000.00	
20	5	pcs	Fan motor outdoor, for aircon 5 tonner	6,200.00	31,000.00	
21	10	pcs	Filter drier strainer for ref., 3/8 x 1/8, double	255.00	2,550.00	
22	5	tanks	Freon gas R22 including tank, 22.7kgs per tank	7,264.00	36,320.00	
23	3	tank	Freon gas 134A including tank, 13.6.7kgs 'per tank	6,053.00	18,159.00	
24	125	tank	Freon gas R141B including tank, ½ kilo per can	145.28	18,160.00	
25	26	tank	Freon gas 410A including tank, 13.6kgs per tank	873.00	22,698.00	
26	10	tank	Freon gas R32 including tank, 3kg per tank	2,270.00	22,700.00	
27	10	tanks	Mapp gas 16oz per tank	700.00	7,000.00	
28	8	pcs	Ceiling fan motor assembly, compatible to the existing unit	1,500.00	12,000.00	
29	8	pcs	Wall fan motor assembly, compatible to the existing unit	1,500.00	12,000.00	
30	1	tanks	Nitrogen gas tank for refill, 1800psi, 5.60cu.m	1,000.00	1,000.00	
31	1	tanks	Oxygen gas tank for refill 1800psi, 5.60cu.m	1,000.00	1,000.00	
32	50	pcs	Silver rod	39.00	1,950.00	
33	10	pcs	Single capacitor, 3uF	210.00	2,100.00	
34	10	pcs	Compressor for ref., 1/2hp, 26LRA	5,000.00	50,000.00	
35	10	pcs	Compressor for ref., 1/4hp	4,500.00	45,000.00	
36	10	pcs	Compressor for ref., 1/8hp	4,500.00	45,000.00	
			ABC		667,487.00	
			(Please indicate the brand name)			
					TOTAL BID AMOUNT	

Total amount in words _____ Required Delivery Schedule _____
 Security in the amount of _____ (P _____), in the form of _____ pursuant to the conditions of instruction

In case of award, I/we shall deliver the above-mentioned commodities within the delivery date/schedule as specified in the same invitation or relevant by the QCGH-BAC-GOODS for the purpose.

Signature of Bidder/Proprietor over Printed Name

Name of Company & TIN

Complete Address

E-mail Address & Tel. No(s)

Ant Supplemental/Bid Bulletin (s) issued